Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

L3 LS s Joal 1S S0 e 58

LS AB1S i S i gl

63 o pe 1S i d G LS S oL () 3 8 aa,

L@ﬁﬁUlSéuJaJ)SdJl;éuuéaa\%‘)u

e AT (el sl A,

Cécﬂjﬁﬁlgdﬁc”)ﬁu‘sd“:‘))s‘i

WLSLa ) S S G glaa,

I (e 8 2 ) s S sOS)

S8 I S Gl o oS S e 5

= B QS S a3 A Yy Ciine o

L@JUj;\CuL)nSQu\)o\)g,\hu\}ngnLagﬁL

=008 (S S lea (S 680 G

1) 38 m o B 2505 1S (ysillan e U S 8K e

Gy e S U Gle il

6 S5 S ke 5 S8 8 s qnla o5

Answers Choice

©» DOW > DOUP DOW» U0WP DOWH UOWF DOUP DO0UE DOEP U0mP U0m» UOmP U0W> 00w

i e Gae a8
Sl iy g
A yai ) g

i e ik oy

o
e

S

i 3 A My Chise

Jdss
RENTRY
&S Jladl

S

BAS)
e

Ly (B
BAY) ad

S sialia
S Osilae
S UseSs
S O3

S
= D
PR

=S

o)
=
C'lmla\é

\Sd']a)\._é
L RSIEN
S el

[SEDY

G
SIS

R

Candla u.«LLSJ\

GoS)

= osld
s usos
PV W
ot o

A5 Cps a2
<l e
daal i (s lea

Gallae slse

20 Jw
Jus e
o adla
Sl g
1900

1920
1930
1955



16

17

18

19

20

5 e A IS S S e "0y penl) o S S e,

265 S8 Vsen S U3 Y s (e 300 S o s )

LS 3 306 48 2 R sl S e 2 A Ny Ciina,

O Chias S G5l

6 e (S O S e LB 0 (S Sl s O 5

EYEITEN

owr Cowr COwmR

A s el

C. 2 s a2
D. dlue I3

A Sl

D. S¢l



